



NOTE: COAT ALL EYELET WIRING TERMINALS WITH #25 GACO N700
 NOTE: COAT ALL MULTI-PIN ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS (EXCEPT POWER TRIM RELAY CONNECTORS) WITH #6 DC-4

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
33		858891 15	ECU	1	(225) (LABELED 858891-15)	
33		858891T 2	ECU	1	(225) (LABELED 858891-2/-9/-16)	
33		858891T 1	ECU	1	(200)	
34	10	821300 25	SCREW (M6 X 25)	3		
35	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
36	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
37	12	65567	WASHER	3		
38	10	821291 14	SCREW (M6 X 14)	2		
39	54	859376	CLIP	1		
40		859088 1	CLIP	1		
41		NSS	ELECTRICAL PLATE ASSY	1		1
42	84	858367T 1	ENGINE HARNESS	1		
43	88	832969 20	FUSE	5		
44		NSS	FUSE COVER	1		1
45		858953	BRACKET	1		
46	84	856624A 2	HARNESS (ALTERNATOR)	1		
47	84	858781A 2	HARNESS (DIRECT INJECTOR)	1		
48	84	858780A 2	HARNESS (FUEL INJECTOR)	1		
49	84	878074A 2	HARNESS (CRANK SENSOR)	1		
50	84	878073A 2	HARNESS (TPS)	1		
51		NSS	RELAY PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		1
52		858366T	RELAY PLATE	1		
53	10	821300 12	SCREW (M6 X 12)	3		
54	84	88439A26	BATTERY CABLE (NEGATIVE)	1		
55	10	821291 14	SCREW (M6 X 14)	2		
56	89	817109A 2	STARTER SOLENOID	1		
57	25	822179	GROMMET	2		
58	10	821291 25	SCREW (M6 X 25)	2		
59	84	93388A14	CABLE (BLACK)	1		
60	23	818968	BUSHING	2		
61	84	88439A25	BATTERY CABLE (POSITIVE)	1		
62	13	53166	LOCKWASHER	2		
63	11	68292	NUT (5/16-18)	2		
64	11	45076	NUT (10-32)	2		
65	10	818934 20	SCREW (M8 X 20)	1		
66	85	850067 1	BOOT (RED)	1		
67	11	813938	CAP NUT	1		
68	84	88807A16	CABLE	1		
69	85	850067 3	INSULATOR BOOT (YELLOW)	2		
70	54	828991	CLIP	1		
71	10	821291 14	SCREW (M6 X 14)	1		